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MegaEpic Discgolf Tour 2023 → MEDGT23 - Tartumaa 1

No  QR Result HC Total Points

1 Tauri Punder 877 57 12 45 21

2 Sintija Dereumaux 809 67 19 48 19

2 Christjan Aland 897 58 10 48 19

4 Paul Bõstrov 944 56 6 50 15

4 Sander Sepp 973 53 3 50 15

6 Katrin Kello 698 81 30 51 13

6 Romain Dereumaux 943 57 6 51 13

8 Aadi Jürmann 870 66 13 53 11

9 Kristi Haas 773 77 23 54 10

10 Lauris Kruusamäe 920 66 8 58 9

11 Mattias Hint 886 70 11 59 8

12 Mariell Vikkisk 750 86 25 61 7

Margus Lipsik      

Aapo Reitsak      

Kaarel Jõudvald      

Martin Talve      

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2446321
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2446326
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2446321
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2446326
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

1 Sander Sepp 2 4 3 3 2 6 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 -7 53

2 Paul Bõstrov 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -4 56

3 Romain Dereumaux 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -3 57

3 Tauri Punder 3 3 2 5 2 6 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 -3 57

5 Christjan Aland 3 3 2 3 3 7 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 -2 58

6 Aadi Jürmann 4 5 3 3 3 7 3 4 4 2 6 3 2 3 3 4 5 2 +6 66

6 Lauris Kruusamäe 3 4 4 4 2 7 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 +6 66

8 Sintija Dereumaux 3 3 4 4 3 8 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 +7 67

9 Mattias Hint 6 4 4 5 3 9 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 +10 70

10 Kristi Haas 3 4 5 4 3 9 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 +17 77

11 Katrin Kello 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 5 6 6 5 4 2 3 4 3 6 4 +21 81

12 Martin Talve 0 0

12 Kaarel Jõudvald 0 0

12 Aapo Reitsak 0 0

12 Margus Lipsik 0 0

12 Mariell Vikkisk 0 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Avg 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.8 2.8 7.2 3.1 3.9 4.2 3.2 4.4 2.9 2.5 2.9 3.2 2.8 4.3 2.9 64.4

Difficulty 13 16 14 17 2 18 8 4 11 10 15 6 1 5 9 3 12 7 4.4

Birdie -1 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 2 4 42 21%

Par 0 6 5 4 4 7 1 8 6 6 5 2 8 4 6 4 7 5 4 92 46%

Bogey 1 2 5 4 5 1 3 2 2 2 2 5 1 1 2 3 1 3 3 47 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 11 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 2%

Other >3 3 3 2%
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